
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-1484 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Approved

File created: In control:3/22/2018 Executive Office

On agenda: Final action:4/10/2018 4/10/2018

Title: Approval of Amendment to Purchasing Agreement No. 18-74 with William E. Schurtz for Consultation
and Project Management Services in Support of Fire Recovery Operations, Increasing the Agreement
from $50,000 to $75,000; and Extending the Termination Date of the Agreement to June 30, 2018

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 18-030

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Mendocino County Printed on 5/21/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

